LE
D
M
A
R
C
H
 2

23
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
    MRR-08880-617-120-25-35T
Product Number Color Options
MRR-08880
-521  (green 521nm)
-617  (red/orange 617nm)
-634  (red/amber 634nm)
See “Options” below
Options
Input Power
-97	 Specify other voltage. Consult factory.
LED Power Supply
-D1	 0-10V 1.0% dimming instead.
-D2	 0-10V 0.1% dimming instead.
-D3	 DALI 1.0% dimming instead.
-D4	 DALI 0.1% dimming instead.
-D5	 DMX512A 0% dimming instead.
-EI	 REMOTE emergency inverter for 100%
of rated lumens. Not available with -521
(green 521nm). Run time: 90+ minutes.
120 or 277V, 60Hz input only. Specify
voltage.  Not for use with Option -29 or
-FS.
-NS	 NSF approved fixture.
	 Not available with -25.
-WA	 White acrylic (flat) diffuser instead.
Other
-79	 Extension collar for up to 2” thick ceilings.
-99	 Special modification. Consult factory.
-FS	 Single in-line fuse. Not for use with Option
-EI.
-EM	 INTERNAL emergency battery pack.
Delivers ~500 lumens. Run time: 90+
minutes.
-ERH	 REMOTE emergency battery pack. Delivers
~1000 lumens. Run time: 90+ minutes. CEC
Compliant.
Lens and Trim
-23	 Frosted microprismatic lens instead.
-25	 Vandal resistant trim, hardware and lensing.
Not available with Option -NS (NSF rating).
-35T	 Natural aluminum acrylic enameled trim.
-94	 Custom color/finish. Specify. Consult
factory.
-521	 Green	 (521nm)	 Operating Room
-617	 Red / Orange	 (617nm)	 Vivarium
-634	 Red / Amber	 (634nm)	 Circadian
LEVEL 3
INFECTION
PROTECTION
CLEANROOM
100CL
A
SS
ISO 5
65IP BioGard
™
Available -
See
Options
APPROVAL STAMPSUBMITTAL DATA
JOB NAME
TYPE		  VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBER
LIM
ITED